
ADIKAVI NANNAYA UNIVERSITY:: RAJAMAHENDRAVARAM 

      I and II Year B.A(OL) PDC Regular & Supplementary Examinations               

                            September, 2021 

 

TIME TABLE                                                                                   Time: 9.00AM to 12NOON 

  I Year BA(OL) PDC  

S.No. Date Day Subject 
Max 

Marks 

1 06.09.2021 Monday 
English-I 

BA(OL) 186 
80 

2 07.09.2021 Tuesday 
Sanskrit-I 

BA(OL) 187 
80 

3 08.09.2021 Wednesday 
Andhra History and Culture 

BA(OL) 188 
80 

4 09.09.2021 Thursday 

Language-I  

Grammar and Poetics 

BA(OL) 189 

80 

5 11.09.2021 Saturday 

Literature-I  

Classical Poetry 

BA(OL) 190 

80 

 

TIME TABLE                                                                                    Time: 9.00AM to 12NOON 

  II Year BA(OL) PDC  

S.No. Date Day Subject 
Max 

Marks 

1 13.09.2021 Monday 

English-II 

BA(OL) 286  

(w.e.f 2017AB) 

80 

English-II 

BA(OL) 291 

(for 2020-21 AB) 

80 

2 14.09.2021 Tuesday 
Sanskrit-II 

BA(OL) 287 
80 

3 15.09.2021 Wednesday 

Literature-II  

Classical Poetry and 

Modern Poetry 

BA(OL) 288 

80 

4 16.09.2021 Thursday 

Literature-III 

Non-Detailed and Drama 

BA(OL) 289 

80 

5 20.09.2021 Monday 

Language-I  

Sastras-Grammar and 

Prosody 

BA(OL) 290 

80 

 

 

  

 Sd/- 
Date: 17.08.2021                                                                                                   (S. LINGA REDDY) 
Rajamahendravaram                                                                        CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 


